

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 1 & 2 of 2006 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11849/2006

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and impleadment)

Date: 21/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For applicant (s)

Mr. Keshav Kaushik, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 1 & 2 of 2006 are dismissed.

(K.K. Chawla)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master