

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11849/2006

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12313 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1566 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18981 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20394 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20420 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20426 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4154 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 60 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8297 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 23/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Suresh Bharti, Adv.

Mr. Arna Das, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan ,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In spite of the order of last chance, the petitioners have not taken steps.

Place the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an office report for default of the petitioners.

(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar