

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18981/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 31/05/2006 in CWP No. 6771/2006 & CWP No. 6790/2006 & CWP No. 6909/2006 & CWP No. 6981/2006 & CWP No. 7174/2006 & CWP No. 7179/2006 & CWP No. 7189/2006 & CWP No. 7215/2006 & CWP No. 7228/2006 & CWP No. 7229/2006 & CWP No. 7360/2006 & CWP No. 7366/2006 & CWP No. 7446/2006 & CWP No. 7522/2006 & CWP No. 7645/2006 & CWP No. 7647/2006 & CWP No. 7831/2006 & CWP No. 7832/2006 & CWP No. 7833/2006 & CWP No. 7899/2006 & CWP No. 8071/2006 & CWP No. 8486/2006 & CWP No. 8530/2006 & CWP No. 8630/2006 & CWP No. 8715/2006 & CWP No. 8759/2006 & CWP No. 8769/2006 & CWP No. 8813/2006 & CWP No. 8952/2006 & CWP No. 9047/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HC MAHA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt.20.06.2008)

With SLP (C) NO.20394/2006

(Office report on default dt.20.06.2008)

With SLP (C) NO.20420/2006

(Office report on default dt.20.06.2008)

With SLP (C) NO.20426/2006

(Office report on default dt.20.06.2008)

Date: 11/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.

Mr. T.V.George,Adv.

-2-

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Seen office reports dated 20.06.2008

Four weeks' time is granted for complying with the office
report.

In default, put up for final orders.

[ASHA KUKRETY]
SR.P.A.

[PHOOLAN WATI ARORA]
COURT MASTER