

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).18981, 20394, 20420 & 20426/2006

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HC MAHA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 19/10/2009 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harikesh Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time by way of last chance is
granted to the petitioners to comply with Office
Report dated 16th September, 2009.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[P.S.N. Murthy]
Court Master